Project funded by the
EUROPEAN UNION

CROSS BORDER
COOPERATION

SciNet NatHaz
Prevention

The Stakeholders, which include the scientific community, decision makers, State, Regional and Local
Administration officials and staff members as well as experts, will also be provided with details
regarding the proposed methodologies including their technical/implementation aspects.

THE STAKEHOLDERS MEETING PROGRAM

Wednesday, 11 November 2015

19:00-22:00

Welcome Cocktail

Thursday, 12 November 2015

9:00 - 9:30
9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-13:30

13:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-18:00

19:00-22:00

Registration

Opening and Welcome Session: Atilla Ansal, Ozyegin University

Project Overview by Leading Partner: Konstantinos Papatheodorou, Technological
Educational Institute of Central Macedonia, Greece

Coffee Break

Seismic Hazard Assessment: Mine Betiil Demircioglu, Bogazi¢i University

Seismic Hazard Assessment Methodologies

Partners’ Presentations (20 min each — Bulgaria, Greece, Moldova, Romania, Turkey, Ukraine)
Lunch

Flood Hazard Assessment: Serdar Ozcan, General Directorate of Water Management

Coffee Break

Flood Hazard Assessment Methodologies

Partners’ Presentations (20 min each - Bulgaria, Greece, Moldova, Romania, Turkey, Ukraine)

Project Dinner

Friday 13 November 2015

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-13:00

13:00-14:30
14:30-15:30
15:30-16:00

Landslide Hazard Assessment: Nejan Huvaj, Middle East Technical University

Coffee Break

Landslide Hazard Assessment Methodologies

Partners’ Presentations (20 min each- Bulgaria, Greece, Moldova, Romania, Turkey, Ukraine)
Lunch

Project Internal Meeting

Closing Session

BoGAZICI UNIVERSITY - KOERI
IPA BENEFICIARY




