





The Stakeholders, which include the scientific community, decision makers, State, Regional and Local Administration officials and staff members as well as experts, will also be provided with details regarding the proposed methodologies including their technical/implementation aspects.

THE STAKEHOLDERS MEETING PROGRAM

Wednesday, 11 November 2015

19:00-22:00 Welcome Cocktail

Thursday, 12 November 2015

9:00 - 9:30	Registration
9:30-10:30	Opening and Welcome Session: Atilla Ansal, Özyeğin University
	Project Overview by Leading Partner: Konstantinos Papatheodorou, Technological
	Educational Institute of Central Macedonia, Greece
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break
11:00-11:30	Seismic Hazard Assessment: Mine Betül Demircioğlu, Boğaziçi University
11:30-13:30	Seismic Hazard Assessment Methodologies
	Partners' Presentations (20 min each – Bulgaria, Greece, Moldova, Romania, Turkey, Ukraine)
13:30-15:00	Lunch
15:00-15:30	Flood Hazard Assessment: Serdar Özcan, General Directorate of Water Management
15:30-16:00	Coffee Break
16:00-18:00	Flood Hazard Assessment Methodologies
	Partners' Presentations (20 min each - Bulgaria, Greece, Moldova, Romania, Turkey, Ukraine)
19:00-22:00	Project Dinner

Friday 13 November 2015

10:00-10:30	Landslide Hazard Assessment: Nejan Huvaj, Middle East Technical University
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break
11:00-13:00	Landslide Hazard Assessment Methodologies
	Partners' Presentations (20 min each- Bulgaria, Greece, Moldova, Romania, Turkey, Ukraine)
13:00-14:30	Lunch
14:30-15:30	Project Internal Meeting
15:30-16:00	Closing Session



